
Mailshots, brochures, sleeves for books: If you work with different levels 
of information, or if you want to accentuate details, Spectral is the ideal 
substrate. Its excellent printability and even transparency are its distinguishing 
features – yielding countless perfect results, from business reports to food 
packaging. 

Translucent–Spectral

The perfect printable Transparent paper

Range Chart

What

reflex-paper.com

1809

Additional embossings, formats and substances 

are available on request.

FSC® - Certification

ISEGA food safety – white colour only



reflex-paper.com

What all
(Sheets of paper)

100 g/m2 

What all 
( Envelopes )

windowless

DIN long 

11 x 22 cm

Square

17 x 17 cm

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

110 

140 

150 

170 

200 

220

g/m2

B6

12,5 x 17,6 cm

extra white

100 

200

white

colours ( cream, blue, red, yellow and acid green )

100

metallic ( gold and silver )

100

92 x 65 cm45 x 64 cm 65 x 92 cm 70 x 100 cm 32 x 46 cm

Only digital
for HP Indigo

C5

22,9 x 32,4 cm


