# Reflex® Translucent-Spectral

### The perfect printable Transparent paper

1809

Mailshots, brochures, sleeves for books: If you work with different levels of information, or if you want to accentuate details, Spectral is the ideal substrate. Its excellent printability and even transparency are its distinguishing features – yielding countless perfect results, from business reports to food packaging.

#### What

FSC® - Certification

ISEGA food safety – white colour only

Additional embossings, formats and substances are available on request.



## What all (Sheets of paper)

On	ly	d	igita	al
or	н	P	Indi	iao

g/m²	45 x 64 cm	65 x 92 cm	92 x 65 cm	70 x 100 cm	32 x 46 cm
white					
50		•	•	•	
60		•	•	•	
70		•	•	•	
80		•	•	•	
90	•	•	•	•	
100		•	•	•	
110	•	•	•	•	•
140		•	•	•	
150		•	•	•	•
170		•	•	•	
200		•	•	•	•
220		•	•	•	
extra white					
100	•	•			
200		•			
colours (cream, blue, red, yellow an	d acid green)				
100	•	•			
metallic (gold and silver)					
100				•	

### What all (Envelopes)

	DIN long	В6	C5	Square
100 g/m <sup>2</sup>	11x22cm	12,5 x 17,6 cm	22,9 x 32,4 cm	17×17 cm
windowless	0	0	0	0

